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This calendar has been created to help you plan your family holidays, medical and dental 
appointments around your child’s learning. The most important days - the ones unmarked 
(excluding weekends) - are the days which students are expected to attend school. For your 
information, professional activity days and holidays are also listed.
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FIRST DAY OF CLASSES:
Tuesday, September 3, 2024

LAST DAY OF CLASSES: 
Wednesday, June 26, 2025

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Labour Day  Monday, September 2, 2024

Thanksgiving Day
  

Monday, October 14, 2024

Winter Break
  

Monday, December 23, 2024 to

  
Friday, January 5, 2025 inclusive

Family Day  Monday, February 17, 2025

Mid-Winter Break  Monday, March 10, 2025 to
  

Friday, March 14, 2025 inclusive

Good Friday
  

Friday, April 18, 2025

Easter Monday

  

Monday, April 21, 2025

Victoria Day

  

Monday, May 19, 2025

PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY
- NO SCHOOL

Friday, September 27, 2024

Friday, October 12, 2024

Friday, November 15, 2024

Friday, May 16, 2025

Friday, June 9, 2024

 
 
 
  

 

 

 
 

QUANTUM ACADEMY
2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

QUANTUM ACADEMY

2024-2025 LEARNING CALENDAR

H   School Holiday

P   P. A. Day for School
Quantum
A     C     A     D     E     M     Y     

Quantum  Academy
9555 Yonge Street, Suite 305, 
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 9M5
Phone/Fax: (905) 787-9720
e-mail: easylp@bellnet.ca

Website: www.quantumacademy.ca

Ultimately, parents are responsible for deciding whether to send their 
child to school.  Should bad weather result in the cancellation of 
buses, the following radio/TV stations will be notified:

590 AM 89.9 FM 100.7 FM
640 AM 92.5 FM 101.1 FM
680 AM 93.1 FM 102.1 FM
860 AM 94.9 FM 104.5 FM
1010 AM 95.9 FM 107.1 FM
1050 AM 97.3 FM CFTO
1540 AM 98.1 FM CITY TV
1580 AM 99.1 FM Global News
88.5 FM 99.9 FM CP24

Friday, January 31, 2025

27 28 29    30   31

10 11 12 13 14 15   16

22 23 24 25 26 27 28H H H H H

H H H
 5  6  7  8  9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 19 18

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
H

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

H H H H H

 6  7  8  9 10 11 12

4  5  6  7  8  9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17P

H

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

13 14 15 16 17 18   19

24 25 26 27 28   29   30

H

1 2 3 4 5 6  7H
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

H
P

3 4 5 6  7  8  9
P

1 2 3 4 5 6  7
 8  9 10 11 12 13 14

H H

26 27 28 29 30 P

23 24 25 26 27 28

30 31 

H
27 28 29 30

1 2 3

1 2 3 4 5

25 26 27 28 29   30   31

1 2 3 4 5 6  7
 8  9 10 11 12 13 14

29 30 

P

P


